10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Aukie M.C.

BaxiBcbkui |.HO.

Kywank [.B.

Yonivi M.I.

®egis C.I.

3aZ0poXKHUIA |.M.

Tpi B.M.

[MyTbko B.M.

Abpamos |J1.

[Japsaii A.1.

Oxota P.b.

Makcum ML

Mwuak B.B.

CeHuk B.M.

CraBuubkuii AT.

IBaweHko C.C.

KoTtosuy 3.B.

bapHwny B.B.

JlokaTtump 3.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 1

2020

PomaHoBe ceno
B 322 11/ 49.544 /] 25.84644
17.05.2020 06:45:15

CoHAYHO

21

678
138.711
136

71

65

Kop,

181027

181306

181029

181327

181304

181319

181315

181313

180048

181309

181303

180072

181317

180076

181305

181310

181301

180075

181318

Kny6

[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnar
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnar
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnar
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnar
[Jonvna Kpuna
Kapnat
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnat
[onvina Kpuna
Kapnat
[Jonvna Kpuna
Kapnat
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnat
Jonnna Kpuna
Kapnat
JonnnHa Kpvna
Kapnat
JonnnHa Kpvna
Kapnat
JonnnHa Kpvna
Kapnat
JonnnHa Kpvna
Kapnat
JonnHa Kpvna
Kapnat
JonnnHa Kpuna
Kapnat
JonnnHa Kpvna
Kapnat
Jonnna Kpvna
Kapnat
JonnnHa Kpvna
Kapnat

Kny6 AonvHa Kpuna Kapnar

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3aaBneHo MpusoBux bann

51

50

80

43

43

25

39

16

55

40

41

39

50

25

10

15

15

11

10

20 489.63
18 481.78
24 494.81
11 489.63
9 459.11
5 479.26
8 453.04
4 338.81
10 463.41
7 44444
7 44459
5 438.81
4 33941
2 178.96
1 83.26
1 86.67
0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

08:19:19
09:00:40
1295.77
1053.98
08:19:19
09:12:36
00:53:17
1
64
71
% .
Mpu3sosi
e3ynbTa
pesy . 6anmu
TUBHOCTI
0.39 192.01
0.36 17344
0.30 148.44
0.26 125.25
0.21 96.09
0.20 95.85
0.21 9293
0.25 84.70
0.18 84.26
0.18 77.78
0.17 7591
0.13 56.26
0.08 27.15
0.08 14.32
0.10 8.33
0.07 578
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi

6ann
pasom

192.01

173.44

148.44

125.25

96.09

95.85

9293

84.70

84.26

77.78

7591

56.26

2715

14.32

833

5.78

0.00

0.00

0.00



20

21

Naxosnu M.I.

MonyHiH B.I.

180074 [HonnHa Kpuna
Kapnar

181311 [Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnar

10

10

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

18.02.2026 07:47:08



